




Diary





TELEPHONE DIRECTORY
Name and Address Telephone Code



BIRTHDAYS & ANNIVERSARIES
Name Date

DATES TO REMEMBER
1982 1983

New Years Day Fri. Jan. 1 Sat. Jan. 1
L inco ln ’s B irthday (U.S.A.) Fri. Feb. 12 Sat. Feb. 12
V alentine’s Day Sun. Feb. 14 Mon. Feb. 14
W ashington’s Birthday (U.S.A.) Mon. Feb. 15 Mon. Feb. 21
Ash Wednesday Wed. Feb. 24 Wed. Feb. 16
St. Patrick’s Day Wed. Mar. 17 Thurs. Mar. 17
Good Friday Fri. Apr. 9 Fri. Apr. 1
Easter Sunday Sun. Apr. 11 Sun. Apr. 3
Passover Apr. 8-15 Mar. 29-Apr. 5
M other’s Day Sun. May 9 Sun. May 8
V ictoria Day (Canada) Mon. May 24 Mon. May 23
Memorial Day (U.S.A.) Mon. May 31 Mon. May 30
Father’s Day Sun. June 20 Sun. June 19
Dominion Day (Canada) Thurs. July 1 Fri. July 1.
Independence Day (U.S.A.) Sun. July 4 Mon. July 4
Civic Holiday (Canada) Mon. Aug. 2 Mon. Aug. 1
Labor Day Mon. Sept. 6 Mon. Sept. 5
Rosh Hoshanna (Jewish New Year) Sat. Sept. 18 Thurs. Sept. 8
Yom Kippur Mon. Sept. 27 Sat. Sept. 17
Columbus Day (U.S.A.) Mon. Oct. 11 Mon. Oct. 10
Thanksgiving Day (Canada) Mon. Oct. 11 Mon. Oct. 10
Halloween Sun. Oct. 31 Mon. Oct. 31
Veteran’s Day (U.S.A.) Thurs. Nov. 11 Fri. Nov. 11
Remembrance Day (Canada) Thurs. Nov. 11 Fri. Nov. 11
Thanksgiving Day (U.S.A.) Thurs. Nov. 25 Thurs. Nov. 24
Christm as Day Sat. Dec. 25 Sun. Dec. 25
Boxing Day Sun. Dec. 26 Mon. Dec. 26



December 1981
1 Tues. 17 Thurs.

2 Wed. 18 Fri.

3 Thurs. 19 Sat.

4 Fri. 20 Sun.

5 Sat. 21 Mon.

6 Sun. 22 Tues.

7 Mon. 23 Wed.

8 Tues. 24 Thurs.

9 Wed. 25 Fri.

10 Thurs. 26 Sat.

11 Fri. 27 Sun.

12 Sat. 28 Mon.

13 Sun. 29 Tues.

14 Mon. 30 Wed.

15 Tues. 31 Thurs.

16 Wed.



9:00 A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Tuesday, Dec. 29 363rd day, 2 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Wednesday, Dec. 30 364th day, 1 day left

9 :00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING
\

\
\

\



Friday, Jan. 1



Tuesday, Jan. 5



Friday, Jan. 8



Tuesday, Jan. 12



Friday, Jan. 15



Tuesday, Jan. 19



Friday, Jan. 22



Tuesday, Jan. 26



Friday, Jan. 29



Tuesday, Feb. 2



Friday, Feb. 5



9:00 A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Tuesday, Feb. 9 40th day, 325 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Wednesday, Feb. 10 41st day, 324 days left
9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

\
\

\



1982
9:00 A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Friday, Feb. 12 43rd day, 322 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2 :00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Saturday, Feb. 13 Sunday, Feb. 14

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH
s M T W T F S s M T W T F S S M T W T F S

— 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

— 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 28 29 30 31
31



Tuesday, Feb. 16



Friday, Feb. 19



Tuesday, Feb. 23 



Friday, Feb. 26



Tuesday, Mar. 2



Friday, Mar. 5



Tuesday, Mar. 9



Friday, Mar. 12



Tuesday, Mar. 16



Friday, Mar. 19



Tuesday, Mar. 23 



Friday, Mar. 26



Tuesday, Mar. 30



Friday, Apr. 2



Tuesday, Apr. 6



Friday, Apr. 9



Tuesday, Apr. 13



Friday, Apr. 16



Tuesday, Apr. 20



Friday, Apr. 23



Monday, Apr. 26

Tuesday, Apr. 27



Friday, Apr. 30



Tuesday, May 4



Friday, May 7



Tuesday, May 11



Friday, May 14



Tuesday, May 18



Friday, May 21



9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2 :00

11:00 3 :00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Tuesday, May 25 145th day, 220 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2 :00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Wednesday, May 26 146th day, 219 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00



1982
9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Friday, May 28 148th day, 217 days left

9 :00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2 :00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Saturday, May 29 Sunday, May 30

APRIL MAY JUNE
s M T W T F S S M T W T F S s M T W T F

1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

30 31



9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Tuesday, June 1 152nd day, 213 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Wednesday, June 2 153rd day, 212 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING
\

\
\

\



1982
9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Friday, June 4 155th day, 210 days left

9 :00 A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Saturday, June 5 Sunday, June 6

MAY JUNE JULY
S M T W T F S s M T W T F S s M T W T F S

1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
30 31



9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Tuesday, June 8 159th day, 206 days left
9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Wednesday, June 9 160th day, 205 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

\  EVENING
\



1982
9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Friday, June 11 162nd day, 203 days left

9 :00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Saturday, June 12 Sunday, June 13

MAY JUNE JULY
S M T W T F S s M T W T F S s M T W T F S

1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
30 31



9:00 A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Tuesday, June 15 166th day, 199 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Wednesday, June 16 167th day, 198 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00



1982
9:00  A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Friday, June 18 169th day, 196 days left

9:00  A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Saturday, June 19 Sunday, June 20

MAY JUNE JULY
S M T W T F S s M T W T F S s M T W T F S

1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
30 31



9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Tuesday, June 22 173rd day, 192 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Wednesday, June 23  174th day, 191 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00



1982
9:00  A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Friday, June 25 176th day, 189 days left

9:00  A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Saturday, June 26 Sunday, June 27

MAY
S M T W T F S

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

JUNE_______
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8  9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

JULY_______
S M T W T F S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31



9:00 A.M. 1:0 0 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Tuesday, June 29 180th day, 185 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Wednesday, June 30 181st day, 184 days left
9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00



Friday, July 2



Tuesday, July 6



Friday, July 9



Tuesday, July 13



Friday, July 16



Tuesday, July 20



Friday, July 23



Tuesday, July 27



Friday, July 30



Tuesday, Aug. 3



Friday, Aug. 6



Tuesday, Aug. 10

Wednesday, Aug. 11



Friday, Aug. 13



Tuesday, Aug. 17



Friday, Aug. 20



Tuesday, Aug. 24



Friday, Aug. 27



Tuesday, Aug. 31



Friday, Sept. 3



Tuesday, Sept. 7



Friday, Sept. 10



Tuesday, Sept. 14



Friday, Sept. 17



Tuesday, Sept. 21



Friday, Sept. 24



Tuesday, Sept. 28



Friday, Oct. 1



Tuesday, Oct. 5 



Friday, Oct. 8



Tuesday, Oct. 12



Friday, O ct. 15



9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Tuesday, Oct. 19 292nd day, 73 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Wednesday, Oct. 20 293rd day, 72 days left
9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

\ ----------------------------------------------
\



Thursday, Oct. 21 294th day, 71
1982

days left

9:00  A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Friday, Oct. 22 295th day, 70 days left

9:00  A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3 :00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Saturday, Oct. 23 Sunday, Oct. 24

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

31



9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Tuesday, Oct. 26 299th day, 66 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Wednesday, Oct. 27 300th day, 65 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00



1982
9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Friday, Oct. 29 302nd day, 63 days left

9 :00  A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Saturday, Oct. 30 Sunday, Oct. 31

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER
S M T W T F S s M T W T F S s M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

31



9:00 A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3 :00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Tuesday, Nov. 2 306th day, 59 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Wednesday, Nov. 3 307th day, 58 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

\  EVENING

\ ----------------------------------------------
\



1982
9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Friday, Nov. 5 309th day, 56 days left

9:00  A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3 :00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Saturday, Nov. 6 Sunday, Nov. 7

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER
s M T W T F S S M T W T F S s M T W T F S

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31
31



9:00 A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Tuesday, Nov. 9 313th day, 52 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2 :00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Wednesday, Nov. 10 314th day, 51 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING
\

\
\



Thursday, Nov. 11 315th day, 50
1982

days left

9:00  A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Friday, NOV. 12 316th  day, 49 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Saturday, Nov. 13 Sunday, Nov. 14

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER
s M T W T F S S M T W T F S s M T W T F S

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31
31



9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Tuesday, Nov. 16 320th day, 45 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Wednesday, Nov. 17 321st day, 44 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING



1982
9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Friday, Nov. 19 323rd day, 42 days left

9:00 A.M 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Saturday, Nov. 20 Sunday, Nov. 21

OCTOBER
S M T W T F S

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

NOVEMBER
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

DECEMBER
S M T W T F S

1 2  3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31



9:00 A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Tuesday, Nov. 23 327th day, 38 days le ft

9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Wednesday, Nov. 24 328th day, 37 days left
9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

\  — -------------------------------------



Thursday, Nov. 25 329th day, 36
1982

days left

9:00  A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Friday, Nov. 26 330th day, 35 days left

9:00  A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Saturday, Nov. 27 Sunday, Nov. 28

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER
s M T W T F S S M T W T F S s M T W T F S

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31
31



9:00 A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10.00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Tuesday, Nov. 30 334th day, 31 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Wednesday, Dec. 1 335th day, 30 days left

9 :00 A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2 :00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING
\

\
\



1982
9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Friday, Dec. 3 337th day, 28 days left

9:00  A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Saturday, Dec. 4 Sunday, Dec. 5

NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY 1983
s M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
14 15 16 17 18 19 2 0 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
21 2 2 23 24 25 26 27 19 2 0 21 2 2 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 2 0 21 2 2
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31



9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Tuesday, Dec. 7 341st day, 24 days left

9 :00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Wednesday, Dec. 8 342nd day, 23 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING



1982
9:00  A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Friday, Dec. 10 344th day, 21 days left

9:00  A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Saturday, Dec. 11 Sunday, Dec. 12

NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY 1983
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 P 14 15
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31



9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Tuesday, Dec. 14 348th day, 17 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Wednesday, Dec. 15 349th day, 16 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2 :00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING



Thursday, Dec. 16 350th day, 15
1982

days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Friday, Dec. 17 351st day, 14 days left

9 :00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3*00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Saturday, Dec. 18 Sunday, Dec. 19

NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY 1983
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

3 0 31



9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Tuesday, Dec. 21 355th day, 10 days left

9:00A.M. 1:00 P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Wednesday, Dec. 22 356th day, 9 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

\  — --------------



1982
9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3 :00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Friday, Dec. 24 358th day, 7 days left

9 :00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Saturday, Dec. 25 Sunday, Dec. 26

NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY 1983
s M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31



9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Tuesday, Dec. 28 362nd day, 3 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Wednesday, Dec. 29 363rd day, 2 days left

9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING
\

\
\



1982
9:00  A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVENING

Friday, Dec. 31 365th day

9:00 A.M. 1:00P.M.

10:00 2:00

11:00 3:00

12:00 4:00

EVEI

Saturday, Jan.1

NING

    1 9 8 3Sunday, Jan. 2

NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY 1983
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
28 29 3 0 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31



January 1983

1 Sat. 17 Mon.

2 Sun. 18 Tues.

3 Mon. 19 Wed.

4 Tues. 20 Thurs.

5 Wed. 21 Fri.

6 Thurs. 22 Sat.

7 Fri. 23 Sun.

8 Sat. 24 Mon.

9 Sun. 25 Tues.

10 Mon. 26 Wed.

11 Tues. 27 Thurs.

12 Wed. 28 Fri.

13 Thurs. 29 Sat.

14 Fri. 30 Sun.

15 Sat. 31 Mon.

16 Sun.

Printed in Canada Gratham Industries Ltd., Weston, Ont.



NOTES 1983
January April

February May

March June

..............................

t



NOTES 1983
July October

—

—

August November

—

—

—

—

September December






